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FSA16-VEL24.0 Police Rates, Administrative, Utillity Vehicles, Trucks Vans
Vendor Contact List v 10-1-16

Company Address City State | Zip Code | First Name erMm Email Address Phone Number | Mobile Number| Fax Number

Alan Jay Chevrolet Buick GMC Cadillac |441 US HWY 27 S Sebring FL 33870|Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com (863) 402-4234| (863) 381-3411| (863) 402-4221
Alan Jay Chrysler Jeep Dodge of Wauch(1405 US HIGHWAY 17 SOUTHWauchula FL 33873|Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com (863) 402-4234| (863) 381-3411| (863) 402-4221
ALAN JAY FORD LINCOLN 3201 US HWY 27 SOUTH SEBRING FL 33870|Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com (863) 402-4234| (863) 381-3411| (863) 402-4221
ALAN JAY NISSAN, INC. 1700 FLARE ROAD SEBRING FL 33870|Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com (863) 402-4234] (863) 381-3411| (863) 402-4221
ALAN JAY TOYOTA 404 US HWY 27 NORTH SEBRING FL 33870|Chris Wilson chris.wilson@alanjay.com (863) 402-4234| (863) 381-3411| (863)402-4221
Auto Nation Chevrolet Pembroke Pines |8600 Pines Boulevard Pembroke PineJFL 33024|Dave Fridgant (954) 447-2150| (954) 290-9221

Auto Nation Nissan Pembroke Pines 8600 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pine{FL 33024|Dave Fridgant |FridgantD@autonation.com (954) 447-2150

AutoNation CDJR Pembroke Pines 13601 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pine{FL 33027|Steve Henry fleetguy@comcast.net (954) 441-2034| (954) 383-1009| (954) 441-2004
Beck Auto Sales Inc 256 Hwy 17 N Palatka FL 32177{Chuck Boner chuckboner@checkbeck.com (386) 328-8863| (386) 546-3034

Beck Nissan Inc 252 Hwy 17 N Palatka FL 32177|Chuck Boner chuckboner@checkbeck.com (386) 328-2775| (386) 546-3034

Daytona Harley-Davidson 1637 North US Highway 1 |Ormond Beach |FL 32174|Barry Kuhnly bkuhnly@brhd.com (954) 257-2073| (954) 257-2073| (386) 671-7077
Deland Nissan 2600 S Woodland Blvd Deland FL 32720|Kurt Dye kdye@delandnissan.com (386) 734-3003| (386) 801-3986| (386) 734-5743
Deland Truck Center, Inc. 1208 South Woodland Blvd |DelLand FL 32720|Howard Williams |howard@delandtruckcenter.com (386) 734-8740| (386) 801-4187| (386) 738-1452
DUVAL FORD LLC 1616 CASSAT AVE JACKSONVILLE |FL 32210|Matt Forte matt.forte@duvalfleet.com (904) 387-6541| (904) 505-9682

Gainesville Buick GMC 2101 N. Main St. Gainesville FL 32609|Rick Hoening |[fleet@rountreemoore.com (904) 608-4240| (904) 608-4240| (877) 304-1927
Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC Inc. 3340 Hwy 17 Green Cove Spr{FL 32043|Ryan Davis rdavis@garberautomall.com (904) 264-2442 (904) 284-0054
Garber Chrysler Dodge Truck Inc 3408 Hwy 17 Green Cove Spr{FL 32043|Ryan Davis rdavis@garberautomall.com (904) 264-2442 (904) 284-0054
Garber Ford Inc. 3380 HIGHWAY 17 GREEN COVE SHFL 32043|Todd Brandt tbrandt@garberautomall.com (904) 264-2442 (904) 284-0054
GreenTech Automotive, Inc One GreenTech Drive Robinsonville |MS 38664|Jim Van Duser{jim.vandusen@wmgta.com {910) 315-2986] (910) 315-2986

|HUB CITY FORD 4060 S. FERDON BLVD CRESTVIEW FL 32536|Joseph Windrow |windrow1@windrowfleetsales.com (850) 398-6810| (850) 393-4723| (850) 398-6827
It-s 27800 Old 41 Road Bonita Springs |FL 34135|Robert Bachman |bob@wbgswfl.com (239) 495-9898| (239) 250-0773| (239) 947-4414
Jarrett Gordon Ford 2600 Access Rd NW Davenport FL 33897|Emely Borrego |emelyborrego@jarrettford.com (863) 422-1167| (863) 450-0080| (863) 547-2380
Lou Bachrodt Chevrolet of Coconut Creq500 FL-7 Coconut Creek [FL 33073 |Jack Mulvihill |imulvihill@loubachrodt.com {954) 247-5018| (954) 789-6395| (954) 247-5218
Mercedes-Benz USA 303 Perimeter Center N Atlanta GA 30346|Tedd Meurer |tedd.meurer@mbusa.com (904) 557-5111| (904) 557-5111

Orlando Freightliner 2455 S. Orange Blossom Trai|Apopka FL 32703|Bob Scharpnicbscharpnick@orlandofreightliner.com (407) 295-3846| (407) 509-6651| (407) 291-8408
Palmetto Ford 7245 NW 36 St Miami FL 33166|David Yglesias |david@palmettotruck.com (305) 470-1331| (305) 562-7051| (305)470-1399
REED NISSAN CLERMONT 16005 State Rd 50 Clermont FL 34711|Bill Olsen BILL.OLSEN@REEDNISSANCLERMONT.CON| (352) 227-1050| (352) 801-9287| (352) 708-4862
Rountree-Moore Chevrolet, Cadillac 4316 W. US Hwy 90 Lake City FL 32055|Rick Hoening |Fleet@Rountreemoore.com (904) 608-4240| (904) 608-4240| (877) 304-1927
Rountree-Moore Nissan 4316 W. US Hwy 90 Lake City FL 32055|Rick Hoening [Fleet@Rountreemoore.com (904) 608-4240| (904) 608-4240| (877) 304-1927
Rountree-Moore Toyota 1232 W, US Hwy 90 Lake City FL 32055|Rick Hoening [Fleet@Rountreemoore.com (904) 608-4240| (904) 608-4240| (877) 304-1927
Stingray Chevrolet LLC 2002 N, Frontage Rd Plant City FL 33563|"Magic" Peter [Popiel magicpeterfleet@gmail.com (813) 473-2001| (813) 221-7600| (813) 359-5476
Tampa Truck Center 7538 USHWY 301 N Tampa FL 33637|5cott Endris sendris@tampaftl.com (813) 262-0890| (813) 293-0866| {813) 262-0983
Weston Nissan 3650 Weston Rd Davie FL 33331]Alex Castano |acastano@westonauto.com (954) 888-4275| (305) 301-1429




Florida Sheriffs Association's Vehicle Bid Award System - Intended Bid Award Summary

FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE RATED SEDAN - AWD (Specification #04)

2017 Ford Interceptor (P2M)

HUB CITY FORD Western $23,039.00
HUB CITY FORD 2017 Ford Interceptor (P2M) Northern $23,039.00
HUB CITY FORD 2017 Ford Interceptor (PZM) Central $23,139.00
HUB CITY FORD 2017 Ford Interceptor (P2M) Southern $23,239.00
"Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone  Base Price

FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE RATED SEDAN - FWD (Specification #05)

2017 Ford Interceptor (P2L)

HUB CITY FORD Western $22,039.00
HUB CITY FORD 2017 Ford Interceptor (P2L) Northern $22,039.00
DUVAL FORD LLC 2017 Ford Interceptor (P2L) Central $22,137.00
HUB CITY FORD 2017 Ford Interceptor (P2L) Southern $22,239.00
Name of Dealership _ Type of Vehicle Zone Base Price

FORD INTERCEPTOR POLICE RATED UTILITY - AWD (Specification #06)

HUB CITY FORD (ZSQZ)FO“’ Interceptor Utility Western $26,079.00
HUB CITY FORD f&:z)F ord Interceptor Utility Northern $26,079.00
DUVAL FORD LLC (ZSQZ)F"” Interceptor Utility Central $26,118.00
DUVAL FORD LLC fgg;f"rd Interceptor Utility Southern $26,259.00

| NamelofiDealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Price.

CHEVROLET TAHOE 1500 POLICE RATED UTILITY - RWD (Specification #07)

Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC Inc. 2017 Chevrolet Tahoe 1500
(CC15706/9C1) Western $30,748.00

Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC Inc. 2017 Chevrolet Tahoe 1500
(CC15706/9C1) Northern $30,548.00

’ 2017 Chevrolet Tahoe 1500
Stingray Chevrolet (CC15706/9C1) Central $30,590.00
Stingray Chevrolet 2017 Chevrolet Tahoe 1500 Southern $30,590.00

(CC15706/9C1)

Type of Vehicle Zone Base Price

Name of Dealership




